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To book please call: 0208 248 2355

Vatican & Italian Riviera Cruise Tour 7D BCN-CVV (Apr 20
2025)

Ship Windstar Cruises Wind Surf
Date Sunday, 20 April 2025
Duration 9 nights

From Barcelona to Rome
Prices from £420 per person per day

PRICES

Outside From

£3784 PP

Suite From

£4830 PP

DAY-BY-DAY

Sun 20/04/2025 Barcelona Embark, Depart: 17:00

Mon 21/04/2025 Palamos Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 17:00

Tue 22/04/2025 Sanary-sur-Mer Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 18:00

Wed 23/04/2025 Monte Carlo Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 23:59

Thu 24/04/2025 Cannes Arrive: 07:00, Depart: 18:00

Fri 25/04/2025 Portofino Arrive: 09:00, Depart: 21:00

Sat 26/04/2025 Portoferraio Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 18:00

Sun 27/04/2025 Rome Arrive: 00:00, Depart: 00:00

Sun 27/04/2025 Rome Arrive: 00:00, Depart: 23:59

Sun 27/04/2025 Rome Arrive: 07:00, Depart: 00:00

Sun 27/04/2025 Rome Arrive: 07:00, Depart: 23:59

Sun 27/04/2025 Rome Arrive: 00:00, Depart: 00:00

Sun 27/04/2025 Rome Arrive: 00:00, Depart: 23:59

Sun 27/04/2025 Rome Arrive: 07:00, Depart: 00:00

Sun 27/04/2025 Rome Arrive: 07:00, Depart: 23:59

Mon 28/04/2025 Rome Arrive: 00:00, Depart: 00:00

Tue 29/04/2025 Rome Arrive: 00:00, Disembark

CATEGORIES

Cruise Only

 (OS) £4933 Stateroom (B) £3784

Deluxe Stateroom (BX) £3930 Stateroom (A) £4040



To book please call: 0208 248 2355

To book please call: 0208 248 2355

Categories continued ...

Deluxe Stateroom (AX) £4142 Deluxe Stateroom (TX) £4245

Suite (STE) £4830 Bridge Suite (BRS) £5115

Prices are per person assuming double occupancy and include taxes and fees


